Casualty  (3,222)   3,057  (165)
Treaty  (1,335)   1,239  (96)
Accident & Health  (826)   751  (75)
Property & Political Violence  (1,059)   990  (69)
Other  (123)   116  (7)

At 31st December 2019  (14,480)   13,379  (1,101)

Assumptions and sensitivities

The risks associated with the non-life insurance contracts are complex and subject to a number of variables which
complicate quantitative sensitivity analysis. The Company uses several statistical and actuarial techniques based on past
claims development experience. This includes indications such as ultimate claims numbers and expected loss ratio. The key
methods used by the Company in estimating liabilities are:

 Chain ladder;
 Expected loss ratio;
 Benchmarking; and,
 Bornhuetter-Ferguson.

The Company considers that the liability for insurance claims recognised in the balance sheet is adequate. However, actual
experience will differ from the expected outcome.

gross and net of reinsurance.  The sensitivity impact shown is a single factor, with all other assumptions unchanged.

Pre-Tax

Profit Equity
 Pre-Tax

Profit Equity

2020

2020

 2019

2019

5% Increase in loss ratios

Gross   (3,133) (2,506)  (845) (701)
Net   (240) (192)  (67) (56)

5% Decrease in loss ratios
Gross   3,133 2,506  845 701
Net   12 10  3 3

analysis has not changed from the prior year financial year.

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (continued)

CHAUCER INSURANCE COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

27

4. Risk Management (continued)

Claims development tables

The following tables show the development of claims over a period of time on both a gross and net of reinsurance basis.
FRS 103 requires that claims development shall go back to the period when the earliest material claim arose for which there
is still uncertainty about the amount and timing of the claims payment. The top half of the table shows how estimates of